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' Ve 74 LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

..-.-J... ;‘. ; 51 Ubi Ave 1 #01.25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933
- TEL: 6256 3561 FAX. 6256 4315
Reg Mo 109607196R GST Feg. No 15-9607188-R
Affiliated to Fedaration Internationale Des Expe:ts En Automobile
AXA INSURANCE PTELTD Ref - CC4/AXA1T023847/K1wb3
A TOWERSINGAPORE o oue: 2o [N
Coda: AXA2
1i Policy Particulars :- THIRD PARTY CLAIM
Insured Veh. SKA 57400 Veh. Inspected SHB 2668E
Palicy No. Coverage (8) 0.00
Claim No. Excess ($§) 0.00
Assign From Assign Da‘a 15/12/2017
2. Vehicle Particulars & Condition
Make & Model c.c 0
Engine No. HIDDEN Year of Reg.
Chassis No. Colour
Odometer - Steering
Brakes Meodification
General
3. Conditions of Tyre=
Size Make Balance
R/ Front Tyre mm
L/H Front Tyre mm
R/H Rear Tyre mm
L/H Rear Tyra mm
4, Description of Damages
5. General Information
Accident Date  14/12/2017 |Inspection Date 15/12/2017
Survey held at COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD_
58 LOYANG DRIVE
SINGAPORE 508939
5a. Remarks
AJTHE INSPECTION WAS CONDUCTED ON A"WITHOUT PREJUDICE™ BASIS
BjIN ACCORDANCE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS, WE HAVE NOT AUTHORISED REPAIRS




OMFORY JE L (RO

. "ENCINEERING
COMPORIDRLCRO ‘ Cate/Time; 14.12.2017 11::i% Fage @ 1
am: ARC Repair TF(CFS0)1 JOB CARD :ales Order: JC NO305097854
SMER I ' REGN M. e cor MILEAGE
CITYCAE PTE LTD
;E“ 7010070 "AE rovora sl
™83 SIN MING DRIVE =
Singapore SINGAPORE 575717 Mo e TS Hmmntmu-z.ﬁ“%’f’i %7.45
. 65551188 '
(1] (] | YROF TARGET DATE
i _ X 1¥be. 2017
j COMPLETION DETE TIME:
wwrewono. o | 5 5RB3rus03560361 |
JOB DESCRIPTION
-cident Date: 14.12,2017
\TURE: 3P 14.12.2017
'NO LABOR CODE DESCRIPTION
HED & PASSED OUT BY:
SERVICE ADVISOR CUSTOMER'S SIGMNATURE
*
Imagemant Sip Eult Fpzng
WehiceE No.
No.  SHBZ6G3E _ LARRY SHR2ERSE
| Service Advisor SxgnaturaDints Name of Service Advsor Oate
iurnad to Sehvice Fecaption upan colsction To be keot oy Sacurmy Huar




COMFORIDELGRO

Qur Job Ref No . 305007854 ENGINEERING
Date : 23.01.2018 Comtereigr & Prosd
FINALIZATION FORM Futmnﬁl m
L LKK Fax:

Atn KALVIN

Vehicle Reg Mo, : SHB28BBE Data of Accidant: 14.12.2017

The survey and estimates of the repairs of the above-mentioned vehicle are as follows:-

1 The repair job shall kil to: AXA SKAST40D
2. Thefinalized amount shall be;
(a) Spare Parts after Lisi discount !2.253.1-9
{b)  Labour Charges 51,180.00
Total for Part-By-Part Repair Cost H.m.ﬂ?

(=) Lumpsum Repair (if applicabla)
Total for Lumpsum repalr cost after Less:
Fimal Lumpsum Repair cost

3. Estimated normal pariod for repairs: 4 working days.
4. Wa shall treat the above amount as Cormect and Confirmed if there is no reply from you
within 7 working days
& Thank yau for your assisiance. We confirm tha estimales and
finalized amount
Signature ; = Came, Signature : )
Mame Larry No MName fC‘f-'"
Tel 62148318 Date 24 /)8
Fax : B546 8156
For Official Use Only
Document
Item Amount Attached g’“"“‘ E'i’ Remarks
Yes or Mo
1. Renta! Rats P/Dey YES
. Loss of Income Pald
3 Survey Fees
M. LTA Search Fee
. Medical Fees (on behalf
of driver, if applicable}
|6 Owarrun

Remarks:




COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD

REPAIR ESTIMATE

COMPANY : THIRD PARTY'S CLAIMS (CAS)

CUSTOMER: 7010070

ADDRESS : CITYCAB PTELTD
383 SIN MING DRIVE
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE 575717
65551188

JOB / PARTS DESCRIFTION

Date: 19.01.2018

Time: 20:03:23

Poge: 1
JOB NO 305097854
REGN NO SHB2668E
MILEAGE 0000000000
MAKE TOYOTA
MODEL PRIUS HYBRID(G4)
DATE OF REGN 17.08.2017
DATE/TIME IN 14.12.2017 OT:45
ACCIDENT DATE 14.12.2017

QTY IND UNIT-PRICE DISC% AMOUNT

PART REQUISITION

0001 04-01-0302-2282-G PRIG4 COVER REAR BUMPER

0002 04-01-0302-2287-G PRIG4 GUARD-REAR BUMPER C
0003 04-01-0302-2288-G PRIG4 REINFORCEMENT SUB-A
0004 04-01-0302-2286-G PRIG4 COVER REAR BUMFPER-T
0005 04-01-0302-2267-G PRIVC BUMFER PIECE 10
0006 04-01-0302-2271-G  PRIG4 PLATE-BACK DOOR NAM
0007 04-01-0302-2270-G  PRIG4 PLATE-BACK DOOR NAM
0008 04-01-0302-2269-G  PRIG4 ORNAMENT SUB-ASSY B
0009 04-01-0302-2347-G  PRIG4 REAR BUMPER SIDE CO
0010 28-01-0302-2014-A PRIVC REAR BONNET APP TAX
0011 2B-01-0302-2016-A
0012 28-01-0302-0010-A PRIVC REAR BOOT 65521111

0013 04-01-0302-2865-CG  PRIG4 FILLER-REAR BUMPER

PRIVC REAR BONNET COMFORT

1 458,60 25.00 34395
1 552.60 25.00 414.45
| 31880 25.00 239.10
1 8270 25.00 6202

22.00 25.00 1650

1 6080 25.00 45.60

1 5240 25.00 3930

1 5250 25.00 39.67

1 232,00 25.00 174.00

1 40.00 40.00
1 30.00 30.00
30.00 30.00
1 148.40 2500 11130



COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD

REPAIR ESTIMATE

COMPANY : THIRD PARTY'S CLAIMS (CAS)

CUSTOMER: 7010070

ADDRESS : CITYCAB PTELTD
333 SIN MING DRIVE
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE 575717
65551188

JOB /PARTS DESCRIPTION

Date: 19.01.2018

Time: 20:03:23

Page: 2
JOB NO 305097854
REGN NO SHB2668E
MILEAGE 0000000000
MAKE TOYOTA
MODEL PRIUS HYBRID(C
DATE OF REGN 17.08.2017
DATETIME IN 14.12.2017 07:45
ACCIDENT DATE 14.12.2017

QTY IND UNIT-PRICE DISC% AMOUNT

0014 04-01-0302-2346-G PRIG4 GARNISH SUB ASSYBA |

§89.70 25.00 667.27

SUB-TOTAL : 2.253.16
JOB NATURE
0000 L PANEL BEATING 600.00
0001 23-502 SPRAYPAINT ON AFFECTED AREA 340.00
0002 20-00 TUFF COAT ON AFFECTED PARTS. 20.00
ooo3L REMOVE/REFLX REVERSE SENSOR 20.00
SUB-TOTAL : 1,180.00
TOTAL 3,433.16
AUTHORISED : YES / NO
MVA NAME & SIGNATURE SURVEYOR NAME & SIGNATURE
DATE: DATE:



COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD
REPAIR ESTIMATE

f-x’['h} a

This Is an initial estimate based on a visual inspection of the above vehicle. The final repair quantum will
be prepared after the vehicle is surveyed by a motor Suryeyosiappointed by the insurance company.

1412129 743:44 [
VEHICLE NO : SHB 2668E ,
MAKE [ AXA
MODEL____: TOYOTA PRIUS ) -
PARTS DESCRIPTION QrY |UNITPRICE|  AMOUNT
REAR TRUNK LID COVER X/Ag- $ 922.50
REAR TRUNK LID LOCK x $ 447.70
REAR TRUNK LID RUBBER ¥  #° $ 357.00
REAR TRUNK LID GLASS (BLACK COLOR) ¥ $ 721.30
BOARD ASSY, BACK DOOR TRIM e ¥ 3 246.90
GARNISH SUB-ASSY,BACK DOOR,OUTSIDE ¢4 $ 889.70
REAR TRUNK LID LOGO(PRIUS) .~ A< $ 60.80
REAR TRUNK LID LOGO({HYBRID) = a= $ 52.40 |"
REAR TRUNK LID LOGO(TOYOTA STAR) — mt 5 52.90
REAR BUMPER _— Jfdt $ 458.60
REAR BUMPER RE-INFORCEMENT — &« $ 318.80
REAR BUMPER UNDER COVER — $ 552.60 |-
REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER $ 112.70
REAR BUMPER SPONGE X an s 143.40
REAR BUMPER UNDER SIDE COVER (RH) < #9" S 167.60
REAR BUMPER UNDER SIDE COVER (LH) .~ ¢ $ 232.00
REAR BUMPER UNDER SIDE CENTRE COVER A;;-L 3 552.60
REAR BUMPER TOWING COVER ~— ~3%% 3 82.70 |°
REAR BUMPER CLIPS — %< $ 22.00 |
RETAINER, REAR BUMPER, UPPER SIDE ~ (g $ 30.70
RETAINER, REAR BUMPER, SIDE, RH X ﬁ“_ $ 94.80
RETAINER, REAR BUMPER, SIDE, LH $ 94.80
SEAL, REAR BUMPER SIDE, RH ¥< #** $ 148.40 |
SEAL, REAR BUMPER SIDE, LH I/ =" $ 148.40
REAR END PANEL  XAp7¥ $ 602.10
REAR END PANEL GARNISH X**“ 3 121.60
1 .
SUB TOTAL t 7,635.00
LESS 25% 1,908.75
DIECDLTIT'.ED TOTAL s 5.726.25
PN I
REAR TRUNK LID APPS STICKER -~ $ 40.00 |NETT °
REAR TRUNK LID COMFORT & TELND. STCIKER - o $ 60.00 [NETT -
i : $ 100.00
LABOUR CHARGE 7 —_—
Panel Beating td 4 (et $ 6"' g,sa’ﬁﬁ
Spray Painting Charge //, / _rﬁ{’j‘; /ed _,-,[. , § - m{l
Wiring Charge Y $ - N 5000
Tuff Kote a $ 2+ 5000
Removel/Refix Reverse Sensor o $ 2Le 12000
ELA—( Yoz ¥ ’ 4./,
TOTAL LABOUR $ 1,670.00
ESTIMATE TOTAL s 7,496.25




COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD

REPAIR ESTIMATE
VEHICLE NO : SHB 2668E

14/12/2017 13:44

MAKE ; SN
MODEL  : TOYOTA PRIUS ) /
~ PARTS DESCRIPTION QTY | UNIT PRICE AMOUNT
REAR TRUNK LID COVER XAy~ $ 922.50
REAR TRUNK LID LOCK x $ 447.70
REAR TRUNK LID RUBBER ¥ $ 357.00
REAR TRUNK LID GLASS (BLACK COLOR) X' $ 721.30
BOARD ASSY, BACK DOOR TRIM s 7 $ 246.90
GARNISH SUB-ASSY,BACK DOOR,0UTSIDE X*¥+* $ 889.70
REAR TRUNK LID LOGO(PRIUS) -~ $ 60.80
REAR TRUNK LID LOGO(HYBRID) ~— $ 52.40
REAR TRUNK LID LOGO(TOYOTA STAR) — $ 52,90
REAR BUMPER __— $ 458.60
REAR BUMPER RE-INFORCEMENT — $ 318.80
REAR BUMPER UNDER COVER — $ 552.60
REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER $ 112.70
REAR BUMPER SPONGE X~ $ 143.40
REAR BUMPER UNDER SIDE COVER (RH) < ~" $ 167.60
REAR BUMPER UNDER SIDE COVER (LH) .~ $ 232,00
REAR BUMPER UNDER SIDE CENTRE COVER — $ 552.60
REAR BUMPER TOWING COVER ~— s 82.70
REAR BUMPER CLIPS — $ 22.00
RETAINER, REAR BUMPER, UPPER SIDE $ | 30,70
RETAINER, REAR BUMPER, SIDE, RH 1*" $ 94.80
RETAINER, REAR BUMPER, SIDE, LH * $ 94.80
SEAL, REAR BUMPER SIDE,RH ! ] 148.40
SEAL, REAR BUMPER SIDE, LH $ 148.40
REAR END PANEL  J<Ap/v - ” T $ 602.10
REAR END PANEL GARNISH 7 3 121.60
SUB TOTAL s 7,635.00
LESS 25% 5 1,908.75
DISCOUNTED TOTAL $ 5,726.25
REAR TRUNK LID APPS STICKER| - $ 40.00
REAR TRUNK LID COMFORT & TJt NO. STCIKER 4~ s 60.00
$ 100.00
LABOUR CHARGE
Panel Beating ’Ed L‘L /{f“/ 5 6"' a.r.rn’u'
Spray Painting Charge /3}" afhy g A . $ J%- gﬂ-ﬂfﬂ'ﬂ
Wiring Charge / $ 3 5800
Tuff Kote & z o i $ 20 5000
Removel/Refix Reverse Sensor F7; »” s 1e 1}0.‘011
I.‘B“L"‘ ,ﬂ-; f/ 7 @
TOTAL LABOUR $ 1,670.00
ESTIMATE TOTAL $ 7,496.25

This is an initial estimate based on a visual inspection of the above vehicle. The final repair guantum will
be prepared after the vehicle is surveyed by a motor Sunyeyajfappointed by the insurance company.

NETT
NETT



2018 Claim Portal

Re:SEEK MANDATE-OI: SKA 5740D, TP: SHB 2668E.
DOA:14/12/2017

Type
0 Information

Message
Hi LKK, Please praceed for direct settlement based on your recommendation. Thank you. Stacey

hlips /ivp amartciams axa.com_ sgcinim-potalhimlindesvendor-service-requests itmid servicerequestsiview-meassage Tservice RequesiNumbe Ll



COMFORIDELCRO
ENGINEERING

Our Ref CC17120460/ SHB2668E /WT(st)
Your Ref :
Date 26-Jan-18 COGE Tax Claims Dept
59 Loyang Drive 4th Fir
AXA Insurance Pte Litd Singapors 508969
8 Shenton Way
#24-01, AXA Tower
Singapore 068811
Attn : Motor Claims Department WITHOUT PREJUDICE
Dear Sir
ACCIDENT INVOLVING OUR TAXI SHB2668E YOUR INSURED SKA5740D
AND OTHER ON 141217

We are the authorised repair workshop for Citycab Ple Lid, the owner of motor Vehicle No ¢
SHB2668E which was involved in the captioned accident with your insured vehicle.
The vehicle owner and the taxi driver concerned have requested and authorized us to
assist them in presenting their claims against the party responsible for all applicable
matters ansing from the damage to the vehicle.

As the accident was caused by the negligent act of your insured driving SKA5740D0
we are submitting these claim for your consideration on behalf of the claimants.

TAXI OWNER'S CLAIM

1 Cost of Repair $ 367350

2 6 days Loss of Rental @ $ 12540 perday 5 752 40

3  Survey Report Fees  (Surveyed by M/s LKK) 3 s

4 LTA Search Fees 3 7.48

5§ GIA/ Police Report Fees 3 -

& Towing / Medical / Transportation Fees § -
SubTotal: § 443339

HIRER'S CLAIM

7 6 dayslossofincome@ § 80.00 perdays S 480.00

TotalClaims: § 491338
We enclosed herewith the following documents to support the claims: -

a) Original repair bill and photocopied photographs: 4 pcs.
b) LTA search slip/s of : SKAS5740D
¢) GlA ] Police report/s of . SHE266BE

d) Letter of authority from owner / hirer / operator

{ X ) Photocopie/s of Accident Scene Photols { ) Certificate of Insurance
{ ) Witness stalement's (x ) Rental Rate letter ( x ) Downtime/Mileage record

Kindly look into the matter and let us hear from you on the settlement of the said claims
as soon as possible.

Please note that it is a condition of any settlement reached that it shall be without
prejudice to any personal injury claim (if any) of the taxi driver

Yours faithfully
William Tan

Deputy Manager
CDGE Claims Department
Tel: 6214 8737 Fax: 6214 1843 Email ; williamtan@cdge.com.sg

This is a computer generated letter. No signature Is required.

COMFORIDELCGRO (B

ComfornDelGro Enginesring

Workn nops

Braddall
Loyang
Sin Ming
LA k
]
Pandan
Uid
Sanaka
ki Loan

Sungaet Kadut

Timrun
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LU AVE Lmil-25 PAYA UBLINDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAMNIRE J0895% TEL (065 62563561 FANX © (065) h2E5R4005

28 December 2017

Goh Ngoan Hiam
47 Jalan Ketumbit
Singapore B08300

Dear Sir/ Mdm

OUR REF : CCA/AXA1T023847/K1wb3
YOUR REF :SKA 5740D

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SKA 5740D & SHB 2668E ALONG UPPER CHANGI RD ON
14/12/12017

We refer to the above subject matter. We write to inform you that we are the loss adjuster
appointed by your motor insurer, AXA Insurance Pte Ltd to deal with the third party claim
against your policy.

We have received a claim from ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd acting on behalf of
the owner of SHB 2668E against your motor insurance policy.

Based on the accident report and accident scenario, liability is down against us. We will
therefore proceed to negotiate for an amicable settiement with the Third Party

Please be informed that your No Claim Discount (NCD) may be affected as a result of the
claim against your policy.

We shall proceed to deal with the claim(s) subject to the merits of the case and according
to the rights afforded under the policy. Should you not be seeking the protection of your
policy and seek to take conduct of third party claim(s) arising from this incident, at your
own cost and defence, please reply to us within 7 days from the date of this letter You
intent must be formally expressed to us and acknowledged by us.

Your full co-operation in the handling of the claim is required and kindly submit the
following to Vivianlau@lkkauto.com_within 7 days if not provided at our reporting
centre. The list below is not all inclusive and further document may be required:

* Police report, Police Investigation result, appeal against the Traffic Police offence
and status (if any)

Driver's driving license or foreign driving license (if any)

Coloured photographs of accident scene (if any)

Coloured photographs of damage to all vehicles involved (If any)

Video footage of accident (if any)

Statement and/or police report from independent witness(es) (if any)

If you or your passenger(s) are filing a claim against any of the involved Third
Party(s), you are to keep us informed of your legal representative(s) and the
status of the claim

® & & & & 8
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STURLAVE L 200-25 PAYA UHLINDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPURE 08038 TEL : iDa%) 62508501 FAN

IS p25edN13

To protect your interest(s) in the handling of this claim, please do not discuss liability with
any of the Third Party(s) and/or their legal representatives, or make any compromise or

settlement without our prior knowledge and consent.

This letter should not be regarded as a waiver by AXA of their rights to repudiate any
claim because of any breach of policy terms and conditions you and/or your authorised

driver may have committed.

In the event of receiving and handling of any third party injury claim(s), AXA shall keep

you informed of the final indemnity upon conclusion of the matter(s).

If you need any clarification, please do not hesitate to contact us 6841 8625 or email us at

Vivianlau@lkkauto.com

Please quote the claim reference when you contact us that we can assist you more

effectively.

Yours sincerely,

|

1y

Vivian Lau

Case Handler

DID: 6841 B625

FAX: 6741 4108

EMAIL: Vivianlau@lkkauto.com

G.C AXA Insurance Pte Lid
(Motor Claims Dept)



CDG.VARS.V LettofAuthorisation Page 1 of' 1

LETTER OF AUTHORISATION

[NAF [/ PAF)
ACCIDENT INVOLVING TOYOTA PRIUS SHB266BE , SKAST4A0D ON 14-Dec-17 06:45
ALONG UPPER CHANGI RD EAST(TWDS EXPO) X UPPER CHANGI RD EAST
1/ we PFHANG HOCK LYE [Hirer]) NRIC No S1B45987F
and/or (Aellef) NRIC No

Taxi Numhbear SHB266BE
herepy authorise ComfortDelGro Enginesring Ple Ltd{CDGE)

1. To submit my/four claims for damages, costs and expense, including loss of income, loss of rental,
medical fee and legal costs.

2. To have absolute discretion o agree to any settlement ar compensation amount in respect of my/our claim
against third party (except parsonal injunes and medical claims)

3, To sign Discharge Vouchear on my/four behalf,
4. To accept any payment (claim proceeds) in respect of the claim against third party and pavment by chegue

shall be forward directly to CDGE In accordance with CDGE's instruction and made In favour af
“ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd".

Date 14-Dec-2017
Mame of Hirer PHAMNG HOCK LYE
Hirer NRIC S18459B7F Signature ; E
Address 262 YISHUN STREET 22 £206-125
760262
Contact No. 97309154

hitp://cdgek2srv:82/Runtime/Runtime/Runtime/Runtime/View/CDG. VARS V. Lenof... 14122017
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CLAIM REF
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We, ComfortDelgro Engineering Pte Ltd confirm that by lener of authorisation dated 14 DEC 2017  we are
authorised o and do hereby give this discharge for ourselves and on behalf of CityCab Pie Lud and the Hirer,
PHANG HOCK LYE of vehicle no, SHH 2668E

Now we ComfortDelgro Engineering Ple Lid for ourselves and the said Hirer and the driver joimly and
severally:-

al

bj

agree to accept the sum of Singapore Dollars Four Thousand Six Hundred only (8% 4.600,00) in the
aggregate in full and final senlement of all claims of whatever kind including damages for personal injuries
and/or damage to property that all and any of us may have against AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD and/or
their Insured anddor the driver of vehicle no (SKA S7400 ) arsing out of an accident with (SHB 2668E | on
147122007

declare that AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD and/or their Insured andfor the driver of the Insured vehicle
shall not be Hahle for any further ¢luimis) whatsoever or howsoever present or future that any of us may
have against AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD andfor their Insured andior the driver of vehicle no. SKA
ST400 ansing dircctly/indirectly as a consequence of the accident and hereby give our full and final
discharge

We herehy declare that Wwe amfire the personis) entitled o receve the above sertlement and hereby
undertake to mdemnify AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD against any claim made or to be made in respect
of this settlement.

It is understood and agreed that payment herein is made in favour of ComfortDelgro Engimeering Pre Lid s made
without any admission of liahility whatsoever on the part of AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD andfor their Insured
and/or the driver of vehicle no. SKA 57400

Dated this

~ ",
J day of Mol 2018

Signed by / -.;é- -

MG FlE
rl"ITlTl'lﬁl'I-}' Slnmp AL ) B ,__1 I '-'._ 1R ERIC -:;'_:-,_I_ ¥ * IT]
Witness \\.
MName \]
Ve No Wi At =,
Adddress ;
i EICE (2Mma0es Jﬁ}
AE e excluden
AYA Insurance Pt Lid (Company Reg. No. 198903512M) e amhd o T L

(AUTHORISHD SIGNATORY |

8 Shemton Way, #2401 AXA Tower, Sngapore 088811
Customer Cantre #8101
Tel: +65 GRA0 AERA Fax- +55 6338 2522 Website: wwaw aa com_sg



COMFORIDELGRO
ENGINEERING

A member ol COMFORIDELCGRD

GST REG. NO. M2-8921817-3

8010010

XA INSURANCE PTE LTD

3 SHENTGN WAY AXA TOWES
UbB8E11

#24-01

STNGAPURE SG

CONTACT NO:

PRl
= f Pl

PART REQUISITION

ComfortDelGro Enginearnng Pte Ltd

TAX INVOICE 199506048W

Page: |

VEHCLE NO

SHEIG66EE 01353509 2

HAKE .
TOYOTA Ff_‘lﬁl:}'ﬁ'ja:}-i

MODEL

PRIUE HYERID(G4) -
DATE/TIME IN_
...... 14.12.2017 07:45

CHASSIS
JTOERIFU D%Hét 0361

0001 0D4-01-D302-2282

0002
0003
0004
0G05
0006
0oa7

}-01-0302-2
04-01-0302-226
}a-01-0302-2271
)a-01-0302-2270

D4-01-0302-2259

FPRIG4 GUAR
PRIGY RE]
PRIG4 COVER REAR BUMPER-T

FRIG4d PLATE-BACK DOOE NAM

t
Ln
-
S
o
a

gty Unit Price 3#Disc Nat
‘OVER EEAR BUMPER 1 458,60 25.00 43,95
{O-EEAR BUMBER C 1 552. Bl 25.00 414.45
URCEMENT SUE-A 1 318.81 5.00 239,11

¥. UL

PRIVC BUMPER PIECE 10 2.20 25,00 16.50
1 B0.80 25.00 45. 60

1 52. 4( 25.00 19, 3

FRIG4 PLATE-BACK DOOR NAM
PRIG4 ORNAMENT SUB-ASEY

@ "
i ||:I'| (G

04-01-0302-2347 PRIGY
0010 28-01-0302-2014 PRIV

0011  28-01-0302-2016 PRIVC

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pie Lid
A membae of COMIORIDNICAD

Head Office
205 Braddell Road

Singapore S79701

Eindly note that no receipt shall be issued unless meguesind
CUSTOMER'S COPY

COVER
BONNET
REAR BONNET COMFCRT L 30.00 ). 00 30, 0C

REAR

B
REAR FLOOR | 232.00 25.00 174.00
' TAX 1 40.00 0.0C 40.00

ACCOUNT No INVOICE No. AMOUNT BANK/CHQO No

8010010 91353509




COMFORIDELGRO
ENGINEERING

A membear of COMFORIDELCRD

GST REG. NO. M2-8921817-3 TAX INVOICE

01001

INSURANCE FTE LTI

-

AXR

#24-01 5 SHENTON WAY AXA
SINGAPORE S5G (068811

WD

NTACT NG; 63387288

ComfortDaelGro Engineernng Pte Ltd

OMPANY REEG. NO

VEHCLE NO INV. NO/DATE
EHEZobEl 11353009 £5.0
JOB RO,

10509 /854
Il

MODEL UDOMETER READING
FRIUS nishliUl'c4

DATE OF RBG

DATE/TIME IN_

4% Lakas BN A

. i
e

CHASSIS CODE

fo Part No Qty Uhat Frice wD1sC Nel
—Ul-UaUs—-U0lL] PRIVC REAR BOOT 65521111 ] J 10,
| g =13 16 PRIG4 GAENISH SlUB ASSY BA I = s W Fds } 10 1
014 04-01-0302-2865 PRIG4 FILLER-REAR BUMPER | 148.41 25.0 111
SUB-TOTA a3.18

SPRAYPAINT O !

ComforiDelGro Engineering Pte Lid
A mambar of COMPORDNLLRD

ACCOUNT No.

Head Office
205 Braddell Road

Sitgapore ST9701 8010010

Kindly nota that no receipl shall bs issusd unless reguestad
CUSTOMER'S COPY

AMOUNT

INVOICE No.

BANK/CHO MNo.




COMFORIDELGRO
ENGINEERING

A membéar o COMFORIDELGRD

GST REG. NO. M2-8921817-3

i ctromimid L
F24-01 5 SHENTON WA \ HEE
INGAPORE & 6881
v e ST EE 1=
L M k L= =

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pre Lid
& membar of CoOMPOmMDELCRD

Head Office
203 Braddell Road
Singapare ST9701

Kindly niota that no receipt shall be ssued unléss requestad
CUSTOMER'S COPY

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Lid

TAX INVOICE OMPANY REG. N 1995060460

VEHCLE NO INV. NO/DATE

SHBZAGBE 01353509 25.01.2018

MAKE 0B MO, |

-

MODEL ODOMETER READING

FRIUE HYBRID(G4

DATE OF REG DATE/TIME_IN_

s

4% AL i . I

ITDKBIFUE

CHASSIS CODE
K JOUV30 1

s L0 -
Arl = 3
1M B

: = 4Ll 3,073 o)

INVOICE No. AMOUNT

ACCOUNT No.

8010010 ‘ 31353509 5,673.50

A )

BANK/CHQ No.



Our Ref: CC17120460
}.- GityCab

Date: 24 January 2018

TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN

Dear SiriMadam

ACCIDENT ON 14/12/2017 @ 06:45 hrs
ALONG UPPER CHANGI RD EAST(TWDS EXPO)
INVOLVING SKAS740D

We refer to the above-mentioned accident and wish to inform that CityCab Pte Ltd is
the registered owner of the taxi bearing vehicle registration number SHB266BE (the
"Taxi"), The Taxi was hired to PHANG HOCK LYE IC NO S1845987F a registeraed
hirer-operator of CityCab Pte Ltd at the time of occurrence of the aforementianed
accident at a rental rate $125.40 per day (inclusive of GST)

Please be advised that the Taxi was insured with First Capital Insurance Ltd on a
third party basis at the material lime of the accident.

We wish to confirm that the aforesaid hirer-operator had obtained our permission to
undertake repairs for damage on the Taxi arising from the said accident with a motor
workshop of his choice.

Please liaise with the said hirer-operator or his authorized workshop directly for

settiement of claims with third party's insurance company in respect of the said
accident.

Yours faithfully

Christine Tay
Executive, Fleet Safety

This is a computer generated letter. No signature is required

383 Sin Ming Drive Singapare S5T57T17 Mainline +65 6555 1188 Facsimile +65 64563 3183
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12142017 Insurance Particulars Enguiry By Agants Datall

Enquire Vehicle Insurer
. Incident Search Insurance Company Insurance Company
Vehicle No.
Date/Time Status Code Name
14 Dec 2017/ AXA INSURANCE PTE
SKAS5740D 06:45:00 Successful A12 TD
Previous OK

Sun +bbf 2

cr e e Pt i A AT KT IReS 1B R ST



THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT

(PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)
Vehicle No: SKA 5740D {Insd veh)| Model: TPVD TOYOTA PRIUS
SHB 2668E TP veh)
Date of Accident: [14/12/2017
Global Sum Settlemant 1 I [X] Yes [ 1 Ne
Repair Estimate - 8,020 .99
Final Repair Cost 5 3.673.50
Loss of Token Sum ] 275.00 5§ ,5days at $50.00 per day
Rental (if any) ‘3 689.70 55 days
LTA [ GIA Search Fee 5 749
l Others [: $| 0.00
-5
Final Settlemant Sum (Global Sum) 5 4,800.00

Is Third Party Workshop GIA Registered? [ X ] YES [ ] NO (Kindly indicate
below)

A) For Non GIA Registered Workshop: Agreed Liability (%)
BOLA Applicable: Yes/ Ne BOLA Scenario No.
B) For GIA Registered Workshop: = e = S
BOLA Liability: 100 (%) Assessed Liability (*): (%)

* Assessed Liability to be filled only for chain collisions and for cases where BOLA does not apply.

Remarks

Payment Instruction: Payee's Breakdown

1) JCOMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTELTD - 4,600.
JOANMNE LEE KHANG MIN 07/0ar2018
LEK Auto Consultants Pte Lid Daie

Please attach all the supporting documents to the form.
{Final Repair Bill; Rental Involce; Release Voucher; Authorisation to Act; Survey Report: Medical
Report/ Bill {if any)



